
PLACE FIRST NAMELAST NAME
NATION
REGION

CHI
Weihang

LAURENCE LONG-YIP
KAI
CE

PARK HIM
Chenxu

SHIZI
HAIRUI

Hsin-Min
DONGDONG

ZHANG
Chen
LAM
SHEN
YANG
POON
Zhang
XIAO
YANG
Huang

JIA

China
China

Australia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

PAYOUT
7,497,000.00
5,330,000.00
3,490,000.00
2,680,000.00
2,130,000.00
1,660,000.00
1,310,000.00
1,020,000.00
780,000.00
680,000.00
680,000.00
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DATE
EVENT NUMBER
EVENT NAME
NO. OF ENTRIES
NO. OF RE-ENTRIES
NO. OF REBUYS
TOTAL PRIZEPOOL

July 26, 2024
5
HYPER TURBO BOUNTY NLH 
81 
13 
 
27,257,000  


